
Business User Email Address Phone Number

3821 Anderson Road

DeForest, WI 53532

5303 Fen Oak DR

Madison, WI 53718

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

3342 Commercial Ave.

Madison , WI 53714

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

7290 N. Teutonia Ave.

Milwaukee, WI 53209

7290 N. Teutonia Ave.

Milwaukee, WI 53209

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

2225 Kilgust Rd

Madison , WI 53713

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

jcarstensen@cmscmr.comConcrete & Masonry 
Restoration LLC (414) 540-9600Jerry 

Carstensen

(608) 216-0283

Contract 8171

scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc (608) 819-8298

dbx.staff@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports

mlhuber@cmscmr.com

Bid Invites

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data & Analytics (877) 903-1909

bidinvites@jfahern.comAhern Fire Protection

Anita 
LaCoursiere alacoursiere@atcllc.comATC

William 
Gardner bill.gardner@countymaterials.comCounty Materials

matt huber

(608) 877-3539

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

(608) 222-8869

scott langum

Naomi Kroth nkroth@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction

Concrete & Masonry 
Restoration LLC

Sara Schultz brickline@yahoo.comBrickline Inc. (608) 244-5163

(414) 540-9600

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

(608) 244-1381 x121

kevin klug kklug@davejonesfire.comDave Jones Inc (608) 222-8490

(502) 882-2808

Amy Burke

5/24/2018



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8171

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

1011 E Elmwood Ave

Beloit, WI 53511

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

2801 Syene Road

Madison, WI 53713

2030 Pennsylvania Avenue

Madison, WI 53704

613 Williamson Street

Madison, WI 537703

300 S. Bedford St

Madison, WI 53701

330 E. Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

4202 Robertson Rd

Madison, WI 53714

Misty Hall office@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes]

(608) 221-1945

Dan Schultz dschultz@hoopercorp.comHooper Corporation (608) 249-0451

(608) 249-7663

Molly Hawkins molly.hawkins@jpcullen.comJ.P. Cullen (608) 754-6601

Joseph Biddick

Mark GoldenForward Construction Group

ceschler@findorff.comJ.H. Findorff and Son (608) 257-5321

Work Plans workplans@mge.com

Chad Eschler

ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

(608) 271-4800

Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.com (608) 438-6355

Madison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

jbiddick@danielsco.com

Keea Sainsbury

Joe Daniels Construction

Pam Keiner pamk@malyroofing.comMaly Roofing Company

rott@is-arch.comIsthmus Architecture (608) 294-0206Peter Rott

(608) 365-1984mark@fcgbuilds.com

Sara Kunkel skunkel@hhindustries.comH & H Industries, Inc. (608) 273-3434

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc

Living Landscapes, LLC

5/24/2018



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8171

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

1471 McMahon Dr.

Neenah, WI 54956

701 East Washington Ave

Madison, WI 53703

901 Sentry Drive

Waukesha, WI 53186

PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089

628 West Hudson Street

Mazomanie, WI 53560

3346 South Pine Tree Road

Hobart, WI 54155

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

2625 Research Park Drive

Fitchburg, WI 53711

7719 W 60th Street

Summit, IL 60501

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

Verizon (708) 458-6410

(608) 271-8717Stacy Pete

rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

John 
Czerepinski john@speedwaysg.com

Samuel 
Welhouse sam@rodacllc.com

jgummo@nationsroof.comNations Roof

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

Kevin Graham kgraham@proaxisllc.comProAxis LLC (608) 279-7699

(920) 499-8786

bryan@nationalconstructioninc.comNational Construction Inc (608) 257-0500Bryan Buenzli

(920) 969-7000estimating@miron-construction.comMiron Construction Co., inc.

(262) 542-0002James Gummo

Mega Rentals

Cindy Baumann
135

planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226

info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc (608) 222-2247

(262) 521-0029

Joe Chaney

richard 
Holevoet

Rodac Development & 
Construction, LLC.

Patriot Fence J Biehl jae@patriotfencing.com

spete@tri-north.comTri-North Builders, Inc.

joe.chaney@verizon.com

Sue Schneider

5/24/2018


